series
Preen’s AFV-P series is a programmable AC power source with
DC output and precision measurement. This compact power
source provides clean power with THD less than 0.3% at 5-100Hz
and it delivers output voltage of 0-310V and frequency of 15-
1000Hz (opt. 5-2000Hz). It is ideal for commercial, defense
and aerospace test applications from design veri昀椀cation, quality
assurance, ATE to mass production.

* All speci昀椀cations are subject to change without notice.
27 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV-P Series Single-Phase Output  (600VA-5kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-P-600A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 600VA/310V/5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-1250A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 1.25kVA/310V/5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-2500A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 2.5kVA/310V/5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-5000A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 5kVA/310V/5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-600B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 600VA/310V/15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-1250B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 1.25kVA/310V15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-2500B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 2.5kVA/310V/15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-5000B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 5kVA/310V/15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-T620A 620V Transformer Box ( AFV-P-600 & AFV-P-1250 )
AFV-P-T620B 620V Transformer Box ( AFV-P-2500 )
AFV-P-T620C 620V Transformer Box ( AFV-P-5000 )
AFV-P-T1240A 1240V Transformer Box ( AFV-P-600 & AFV-P-1250 )
AFV-P-T1240B 1240V Transformer Box ( AFV-P-2500 )
AFV-P-T1240C 1240V Transformer Box ( AFV-P-5000 )
AFV-P-001 Interface Card (Ethernet/RS-232&RS-485/USB)
AFV-P-002 GPIB Interface
AFV-P-003 Analog Control Interface
AFV-P-004 RS232 Cable (1.8m / Female to Male)
AFV-P-008 Input Power Cable 1.8M (for 600VA)
AFV-P-009 Input Power Cable 3M (for 1.25kVA/2.5kVA)
AFV-P-010 Input Power Cable 5M (for 5kVA)
AFV-P-011 Input 400Hz (at input 115V/230V ±10% )
AFV-P-012 Output 320V (at input 115V/230V ±10% )*
AFV-P-013 LED TRIAC Dimmer Simulation
AFV-P-014 Output 9 Times of Inrush Current (AFV-P-600 & AFV-P-1250)
AFV-P-015 IEC-61000-4-11 Simulation
AFV-P-016 Remote Control Box
ACCS-001 USB to RS-485 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
* Please contact us for speci昀椀cations.
28www.PreenPower.com